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Questions

Hazrat Ali R. A. became onne of the first believers inlslam at the age of.

The River Nile is about

Persepolis was.............. capital city of the.

The first Rashideen Caliph was

Olympic games revived in the late.

According to China history, imperial China starts in.

The Roman Empire fell in.

A war broke ou tbetween Athens and Spartans in.

Which Caliph did earn the title of Zun Noorian.

The most famous story " The Epic of Gilgamesh" was popular pastime of.

Chandragupta -l expanded his kingodm to the coastline of the.

Battle of Uhad was fought in Medina in.

They linked the sea going trade of the Indian Ocean with the commerece of the silk road, via
the Indus Valley.

Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.

The Indian campaign of Alenxander the Great beganin.
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. 5 years
. 6 years
. 8 years
. 10 years

6630 km
6640 km
6650 km
6660 km

Athens

Rome

Sparta

. Persian Empire

Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.
Hazrat Ali R.A.

. 17th Century
1800 Century
19the Century
. 20th Century

300 BCE
221 BCE
1921 BCE
2070 BCE

473 CE
474 CE
475 CE
476 CE

429 BCE
430 BCE
431 BCE
432 BCE

Hazat Ali R.A

. Hazrat Usman R.A
Hazrat Umer R.A.
Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

. Egyptians
Mesoptamins
Chinese

. Sumerians

. Tamralipta
Sopara
Arabian Sea
Persia

622 CE
625 CE
627 CE
630 CE

Mauryan
Aryans

. Vaishyas
Kushans

. Indus velley

. Mehaargrah
Baby ionian
Candihara

227 BCE
. 327 BCE
. 431 BCE
. 432 BCE
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Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.

Darius the Great , built a highwary connecting the persian Empire from susa to.

The famous code of Hammurals was a record of.

Under the caste system, aryans divided people in to castes ,or groups.

Room was founded in 753 BCE by its first king Named.
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Four

Six
Seven

Athens
Roma
Sparta

Wars

Mmoney
trade

Two

. Three

Five

Remus
Soerate
Arislotle



